Position

IT Supervisor

Court Automation Analyst ||

IT Support Technician

IT Support Technician

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kings County Superior Court

Kings County Superior Court

Kings County Superior Court

Kings County Superior Court

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$91,784

$75.956

$36,120

$6,853

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,000

$17,500

$11,854

$729



